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60

$1.0 M $1.0 M

$993.3 K $1.0 M

$27.0 M $6.4 M

96.18% 99.09%

$477.44 $827.27

31
q 3.3%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 12.1%

m 8.5%
51

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 4.7%

 0.0% 0.0%
$625,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 4.7%
$52,762,400

185 $495,000 $183,758,875
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 50.0%
q 4.9%

 0.0%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 2.1%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 19.4%
q 9.8%

HAWAII



REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $300K - $649K $650K - $999K $1M - $2.9M $3M+
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*vs. same month last year
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q 12.5%0 0.0%

1 q 75.0%

7 p 133.3%

p 14.3%0 0.0%

1 q 75.0%

19 p 5.6%

p 21.9%17 p 70.0%

3 q 25.0%

33 q 17.5%

q 26.7%28 q 39.1%

5 p 25.0%

5 q 16.7%

q 50.0%0 0.0%

1 q 83.3%

14 p 7.7%

p 7.3%0 0.0%

45 p 7.1%

81 q 6.9%

q 4.8%0 0.0%

117 q 3.3%

1 0.0%
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SALES COMPARISON

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND
YTD TREND** MONTH

Single Family Condominium Vacant Land

Kau
14
6%

North Hilo
1

0%

North 
Kohala

7
3%

North Kona
61

26%

Puna
81

34%

South Hilo
25

11%

South 
Kohala

36
15%

South Kona
5

2%

**Year-over-year and current YTD shown



NEIGHBORHOOD SALES

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND
# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

NORTH
Hamakua 6 p $3.3 M p $467.5 K p – – – – – – 1 q $1.2 M p $1.2 M p

North Kohala 7 p $10.9 M p $1.4 M p – – – – – – 1 q $750.0 K q $750.0 K p

WEST

South Kohala 19 p $31.9 M q $750.0 K q 17 p $24.8 M p $990.0 K p 3 q $1.6 M p $415.0 K p

North Kona 33 q $82.5 M q $1.3 M p 28 q $26.6 M q $549.5 K q 5 p $3.5 M q $690.0 K q

South Kona 5 q $6.3 M p $1.2 M p – – – – – – 1 q $99.0 K q $99.0 K q

SOUTH
Kau 14 p $5.1 M p $317.0 K p – – – – – – 45 p $2.3 M p $24.0 K p

Puna 81 q $29.5 M q $350.0 K q – – – – – – 117 q $7.1 M p $38.0 K p

EAST
North Hilo 1 – $865.0 K – $865.0 K – – – – – – – 1 – $1.5 M – $1.5 M –
South Hilo 19 q $13.4 M q $585.0 K p 6 p $1.3 M p $222.5 K p 6 q $1.9 M q $113.8 K q

TOP NEIGHBORHOOD #
HAWAIIAN PARADISE PARK 41

HOVE 40

AINALOA 23

HAWAIIAN ACRES 18

NANAWALE ESTATES SUBDIVISION 15

ROYAL HAWAIIAN ESTATES 10

FERN FOREST VACATION ESTATES 10

LEILANI ESTATES 8

TIKI GARDENS 8

FERN ACRES 8

TOP CONDO #
HOVE 3

WAIAKEA VILLAS 2

FAIRWAYS AT MAUNA LANI 2

KONA ISLANDER INN 2

KONA MANSIONS V 2

KONA PACIFIC 2

KONA SEA RIDGE 2

KANALOA AT KONA 2

ALII LANI 2

KEAUHOU KONA SURF & RACQUET CLUB 2

HAWAII
NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–

MONTHLY SALES HEAT MAP



YEAR TO DATE

VACANT LAND

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2020 2021 2022 2023

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

CONDOMINIUMSINGLE FAMILY HOMES

0

0

$592.5K

$371.0K

$292.0K

$207.0K

0

0

$169.0K

0

$225.0K

$797.5K

$415.0K

$235.0K

$184.5K

0

0

$170.0K

0

0

$1.1M

$550.0K

$457.1K

$245.0K

0

0

$218.0K

0

$912.5K

$970.0K

$555.5K

$382.5K

$315.0K

0

0

$234.0K

$499.8K

$790.0K

$675.0K

$782.5K

$571.0K

$248.5K

$241.5K

$409.5K

$390.0K

$495.0K

$827.0K

$837.0K

$928.0K

$675.0K

$297.0K

$300.0K

$620.0K

$442.5K

$585.0K

$1.0M

$908.0K

$1.1M

$767.5K

$287.5K

$360.0K

$770.0K

$525.0K

$515.0K

$1.1M

$930.0K

$1.2M

$763.0K

$340.0K

$355.0K

$865.0K

$496.0K

# OF SALES

440

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$591,250

TOTAL $ OF SALES

1326

$498,250

$1,106,171,212
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

$423,445,753

1344

$40,000

$234,531,394
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

q 30.0%

q 33.9%

m 2.8%

q 32.4%

VS. LAST YEAR

q 29.7% VS. LAST YEAR

q 0.4%

VS. LAST YEAR VS. LAST YEARq 37.7%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEARq 31.7%

VS. LAST YEARq 15.8%

VS. LAST YEAR

HAMAKUA

NORTH KOHALA

SOUTH KOHALA

NORTH KONA

SOUTH KONA

KAU

PUNA

NORTH HILO

SOUTH HILO

HAWAII

www.tghawaii.com


